11/21/200

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

Spot Action Report

Sales
$0.75
$1.50

$2.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00

$18.00

$20.25

Winners

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50

$200.50
$1.00
$0.00
$0.50
$4.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$226.00

$226.50

SA

Hold
$0.75
$1.00

$1.75
($198.50)
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
($1.00)
($19.00)
$4.00
$1.00

($208.00)

($206.25)

Per centOfSales

3.70
741

11.11
9.88
9.88
9.88

14.81

14.81
4.94

19.75
4.94

88.89

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.94

0.95

0.78
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.71
0.76
0.68

WeightedAve
0.03

0.07

0.08
0.07
0.07
0.10
0.11
0.03
0.15
0.03

0.76



